
CREEKSIDE BUS 142

TIME 

3881 STERLING POINTE DR                               7:11 AM

REEDY BRANCH RD & SUNRISE DR                             7:21 AM

MAGNOLIA DR & GRANDIFLORIA CT                      7:22 AM

MAGNOLIA DR & LITTLE GEM CI                           7:24 AM

GRACE BROOKE LN & REEDY BRANCH RD                   7:25 AM

CREEKSIDE BUS 453

TIME 

3926 STERLING POINTE DR                               7:15 AM

CREEKSIDE BUS 200

TIME 

PATTON CI & REEDY BRANCH RD                              7:06 AM

606 DAVENPORT FARM RD                              7:10 AM

RIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE DR                               7:10 AM

VALLEY DR & RIDGE DR                             7:11 AM

CANYON DR & CLIFF CT                                   7:14 AM

HUFF DR & SHADOW RIDGE DR                          7:18 AM

SHADOW RIDGE DR & HUFF DR                              7:18 AM

FOX CHASE LN & BUGLE DR                                 7:18 AM

ASHMOOR LN & TIBERIUS WY                            7:24 AM

ASHMOOR LN & LANDRU CT                               7:24 AM

ASHMOOR LN & BRISTOLMOOR DR                            7:25 AM

BRISTOLMOOR DR & LAYLAH DR                              7:26 AM

CREEKSIDE BUS 427

TIME 

PRICE DR & PALMER DR                               7:14 AM

PALMER DR & PRICE DR                                   7:14 AM

MASTERS LN & PALMER DR                             7:14 AM

MASTERS LN & TREVINO DR                         7:15 AM

912 DAVENPORT FARM RD                           7:19 AM

858 DAVENPORT FARM RD                        7:19 AM

GARNET WY & JADE LN                                7:22 AM

JADE LN & TOPAZ DR                                7:25 AM

990 DAVENPORT FARM RD                             7:26 AM

CREEKSIDE BUS 163

TIME 

ELM ST & FORLINES RD                                6:54 AM

FORLINES RD & MAYFIELD DR                          6:54 AM

1743 FORLINES RD                                  6:58 AM

1762 FORLINES RD                                        6:58 AM

GROVE AV & PENNANT DR                                   7:03 AM

IDLEWILD DR & PENNANT DR                                  7:03 AM



SADDLEBACK DR & SADLER DR                                7:09 AM

SADDLEBACK DR & SADDLEBACK DR                          7:10 AM

SADDLEBACK DR & SADLER DR                              7:11 AM

SADDLEBACK DR & SAWGRASS DR                           7:11 AM

SAWGRASS DR & SAYBROOK CT                             7:12 AM

SAWGRASS DR & SENECA CT                                7:15 AM

SEBRING DR & SHALLOWFORD CT                          7:15 AM

SEBRING DR & SEAGRAVE DR                                7:16 AM

SEAGRAVE DR & SELWOOD LN                                  7:16 AM

FROG LEVEL RD & SUTTERS PLACE DR                        7:22 AM

4344 FROG LEVEL RD                                       7:22 AM

4259 FROG LEVEL RD                                        7:23 AM

718 GATEWOOD DR                                           7:26 AM

CREEKSIDE BUS 436

TIME 

1036 ABBOTT FARM RD                                      6:46 AM

POCOSIN RD & RED MAPLE CT                              6:50 AM

HUCKLEBERRY LN & TALLWOOD CT                           6:53 AM

POCOSIN RD & TALLWOOD CT                                6:53 AM

1391 POCOSIN RD                                         6:53 AM

DAVENPORT PL & EMERALD DR                                 6:57 AM

HINES RD & PEACEFUL LN                                    7:00 AM

POCOSIN RD & ROYCE LN                                    7:01 AM

921 POCOSIN RD                                           7:01 AM

732 POCOSIN RD                                           7:04 AM

POCOSIN RD & IVY CHASE DR                                7:05 AM

796 POCOSIN RD                                           7:05 AM

813 POCOSIN RD                                          7:05 AM

4537 FROG LEVEL RD                                      7:05 AM

ELM ST & FOREST CI                                        7:14 AM

WESTMINSTER DR & GRASMERE ST                              7:15 AM

WESTMINSTER DR & ALEXANDRIA LN                            7:17 AM

657 ALEXANDRIA LN                                        7:18 AM

ALEXANDRIA LN & WESTMINSTER DR                          7:18 AM

GRASMERE ST & WESTMINSTER DR                             7:18 AM

2529 WESTMINSTER DR                                       7:19 AM

SURRY LN & LAFAYETTE ST                                   7:20 AM

LAFAYETTE ST & SURRY LN                                   7:20 AM

WESTMINSTER DR & AMBLESIDE ST                             7:21 AM

DENALI RD & KODIAK DR                                   7:25 AM

GLACIER PL & KODIAK DR                                  7:26 AM


